
Pos. Nominativo Tessera Cat Qua. Ris. 30/05 12/07

1 ACQUISTAPACE GIULIO AGM77SO02 2  143 70 73

2 AMADEI NICOLA ANM76BS02 E  139 68 71

3 SIMONCELLI MASSIMO SMM82BS02 E  138 70 68

4 COFFETTI GABRIELE CGM79BG01 3  137 69 68

5 CAMONI STEFANO CSM89BG02 1  136 70 66

6 ANTONINI ROBERTO ARM67BS01 E  135 67 68

7 PEDERZOLI LUCA PLM82BS01 E  135 63 72

8 MORANO LUCA MLM67BG01 E SE 131 67 64

9 BIGNOTTI MASSIMO BMM68MN01 1 SE 130 59 71

10 DELDOSSI FRANCO DFM70BG01 2  129 65 64

11 BARCELLA GIOELE BGM06BS01 3 JU 128 65 63

12 GAZZURELLI NARCISO GNM59BS01 2 VE 128 60 68

13 NARDI MASSIMO NMM87VI02 2  128 63 65

14 ZENI LUCA ZLM72BS02 3  125 60 65

15 ABENI ETTORE AEM66BS01 E SE 123 60 63

16 RONGONI FABRIZIO RFM73CR01 2  120 63 57

17 NEMBRINI PAOLO NPM91BG01 3  119 62 57

18 CHIODI GIANLUCA CGM73BS01 3  113 57 56

19 ZENUCCHINI GIUSEPPE ZGM72BS01 3  110 48 62

20 DANIELI MARIO DMM53BS01 3 VE 106 55 51

21 CIGOLINI MATTEO CMM96BS02 2  69 69  

22 FALCINA FILIPPO FFM71BS01 1  67  67

23 LIPRERI LUCA LLM89MN01 1  66  66

24 GABBIADINI PASQUALE GPM64BG01 1 SE 64  64

25 LOSIO GIAMPAOLO LGM67BS01 3  61  61

26 MICHELI ALESSANDRO MAM71BS02 2  60  60

27 ULCELLI GIORGIO UGM58BS01 3 VE 59  59

28 MORANO ALBERTO MAM98BG01 2  58  58

29 CIRIMBELLI CRISTIANO CCM95BS02 3  54  54

30 RONCOLATO MASSIMO RMM70VI01 2  48  48

31 AMBROSINI FILIPPO AFM97BG01 3  45  45

FINALE TOUR COMPAK

10 AGOSTO 

BARRAGE ORE 14.30



ECCELLENZA / PRIMA CATEGORIA

Pos. Nominativo Tessera Cat Qua. Ris. 30/05 12/07

1 AMADEI NICOLA ANM76BS02 E  139 68 71

2 SIMONCELLI MASSIMO SMM82BS02 E  138 70 68

3 CAMONI STEFANO CSM89BG02 1  136 70 66

4 ANTONINI ROBERTO ARM67BS01 E  135 67 68

5 PEDERZOLI LUCA PLM82BS01 E  135 63 72

6 MORANO LUCA MLM67BG01 E SE 131 67 64

SECONDA 

Pos. Nominativo Tessera Cat Qua. Ris. 30/05 12/07

1 ACQUISTAPACE GIULIO AGM77SO02 2  143 70 73

2 DELDOSSI FRANCO DFM70BG01 2  129 65 64

3 GAZZURELLI NARCISO GNM59BS01 2 VE 128 60 68

4 NARDI MASSIMO NMM87VI02 2  128 63 65

5 RONGONI FABRIZIO RFM73CR01 2  120 63 57

TERZA CATEGORIA

Pos. Nominativo Tessera Cat Qua. Ris. 30/05 12/07

1 COFFETTI GABRIELE CGM79BG01 3  137 69 68

2 BARCELLA GIOELE BGM06BS01 3 JU 128 65 63

3 ZENI LUCA ZLM72BS02 3  125 60 65

4 NEMBRINI PAOLO NPM91BG01 3  119 62 57

5 CHIODI GIANLUCA CGM73BS01 3  113 57 56

6 ZENUCCHINI GIUSEPPE ZGM72BS01 3  110 48 62

FINALE TOUR COMPAK

10 AGOSTO 

BARRAGE ORE 14.30


